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Anlage
Seegetenstr. 19, 78343 Gaienhofen-Horn

Sportwart/in
Sattlegger, Simon
T 077359382839 simon.sattlegger@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schmohl, Katja
T 07735 9377899 jugend@tc-gaienhofen.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er) TSG

MF: Santiago Sattlegger
m 004915228814162; simon.sattlegger@gmail.com

Kleinfeld U9 2 (4er) TSG

MF: Hanna Geisser
m 004915172689988; harald.geisser@bitegra.de
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Meier, Jan
Fink, Henry
Sattlegger, Santiago

Derevianko, Zakhar (UKR*)

Nitschke, Natalis
Geisser, Hanna
Staul3, Finn
Palmitesta, Julien
Moritz, Mika
Allgaier, Ferdinand
Hoffmann, Kilian
Wolf, Joschua
Wilhelm, Katharina
Weimer, Henri
Zimmermann, Emma
Zirlewagen, Philip
Wolf, Valentin
Willig, Hannes
Zaruba, Jakob
Eickhoff, Till
Schmohl, Mali
Gmelin, Elias
Kdppe, Leonardo
Ostler, Konrad
Schwarz, Linus

Badischer

TennisverbandV/
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11503838
11500984
11601702
11505758
11601171
21501454
11502592
11505756
11507843
11601163
11601158
11503837
21501438
11601701
21503556
11600809
11702775
11602832
11605575
11702611
21600857
11704582
11508984
11605576
11605593
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